
BEVERAGES
Est. 1993

S C O T C H

16

20

22

Gleenfiddich 15yrs      Scotch

Chivas Regal    Scotch

Nikka From The Barrel   Scotch

C O G N A C  &  B R A N D Y

Hennessy Xo Cognac   Cognac

Courvoisier Vs    Cognac

St Agnes    Brandy

St Agnes 15yrs    Brandy

32

14

12

21



White Peach Daiquiri

Homemade white peach sorbet blended with Bacardi rum & lime

Frozen Lemon Margarita

Homemade lemon sorbet blended with Jose Cuervo tequila, 

Cointreau & lime

Pantry Negroni

Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula & Campari

Lychee Mee 

Baxter’s vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Lemon 

& Angostura Bitters

Aperol Spritz

Aperol & Prosecco, topped with soda

The Garden

Hendricks gin & Fever-Tree elderflower tonic,

with rose, lemon thyme & cucumber 

The Mediteranean

Gin Mare & Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, 

with rosemary, olives & lemon

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

Homemade salted caramel gelato blended with Baxter’s vodka, 

Kahlua & fresh espresso

Beach Box Bandit

Pimm's No 1, housemade ginger liqueur, orange, cucumber, mint, 

strawberry, lemonade

M O C K T A I L S

C O C K T A I L S

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Paradiso

Grapefruit, Passionfruit, Peach, Lime w/ Lemonade

Berry Bliss

Pineapple, Raspberry, Lime, w/ Lemonade

 

13

13

Piggs Peak ‘House Of Sticks’ 

Hewitson ‘Joey’s Blend’   

Kalleske ‘Greenock’
Single Vineyard

Yarra Yering No. 2 
Shiraz Viognier 

McLaren Vale

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Yarra Valley

58  |  13

60

92

130

 

 

S H I R A Z

Mitolo ‘Jester’
Cabernet Sauvignon

Dutschke ‘80 Block’ 
Merlot

Traviarti 
Cabertnet Sauvignon

Mount Mary Quintet
Cab Sauv, Merlot,
Cab Franc, Malbec,
Petit Verdot

  

McLaren Vale

Barossa Valley, SA

Beechworth, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

50

58

76  |  16

195

 

 

C A B E R N E T ,  M E R L O T  &  B L E N D S

2016

2015

2016

2014

2017

2016

2016

2013

All credit card transactions will incur a 1% surcharge to cover bank fees charged

All items incur a surcharge of 15% on Public Holidays.



13

13

L O C A L  B E E R S

Cold Stream Czech Pilsner  Yarra Valley 

Little Creatures Pale Ale   Fremantle   

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale   Byron Bay

White Rabbit Dark Ale    Yarra Valley

Cascade Light Lager   Hobart    

 

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  B E E R S

Asahi Lager    Japan 

Asahi Soukai (Mid) Lager   Japan

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Lager  Italy 

Corona Lager    Mexico 

C I D E R S

Lick Pier Alcoholic Ginger Beer 

Kirin Fuji Apple Cider      
 

Gilardi ‘Ravelet’

Château De L’escarelle 
‘Cuvee Chateau’

Château D’esclans 
‘Whispering Angel’ 

 

2018

2018

2018

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2017

2015

2013

Provence, France

Provence, France

Provence, France

Abruzzo, Italy 

Mendoza, Argentina

Tuscany, Italy

Yarra Valley, VIC

Central Otago, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Macedon Ranges, VIC

Geelong, VIC

55  |  12

68

90

R O S É

55  |  12

67

82  |  17

110

130

11

11

11

11

7.5

10

10

11

10

Seville Estate ‘Sewn’   

Akarua 

Rockburn  

Curly Flat    

Curlewis ‘Reserve’  

P I N O T  N O I R

55

65

70

Tenuta Ulisse 
Montepulciano D’abruzzo    

Esquinas Malbec 

Babo ‘Chianti’

I T A L I A N  R E D S  &  O T H E R  V A R I E T A L S

10.5

11

All credit card transactions will incur a 1% surcharge to cover bank fees charged

All items incur a surcharge of 15% on Public Holidays.



Fresco ‘Frizzanti’ 
Sparkling

La Gioiosa Brut

Domain Chandon 

Laurent Perrier

Veuve Clicquot 
Ponsardin Brut    

Dom Perignon 

 

South East Australia

Veneto, Italy

Yarra Valley

France

France

France

50  |  11

62

70

130

120  |  20

360

 

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G  

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2009

2018

2017

2019

2017

2018

2018

2018

2017

2014

2018

2018

2015

2018

2018

2018

2019

2017

R I E S L I N G

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

C H A R D O N N A Y

Vickery Watervale

Van Volxem ‘Saar’

Grosset Springvale  

Clare Valley, SA

Germany

Clare Valley, SA

55  |  12

70

90

 

P I N O T  G R I S

Alma Mora

Amisfield

Redbank, Sunday Morning

Marco Felluga ‘Mongris’  

Mendoza, Argentina

Central Otago, NZ

King Valley

Friuli, Italy

55  |  12

60

62  |  14  

72

 

Kudos

Grace Farm 

Shaw + Smith

Cloudy Bay  

Malbourough, NZ

Margaret Rivr, WA 

Adelaide Hills, SA

Malbourough, NZ

55  |  12

58

70

74  |  17

Ad Hoc ‘Hen & Chicken’  

The Lane ‘Block 1a’   

Vinden Estate

Voyager Estate 
‘Girt By Sea’

Scarborbough ‘Obsessive’  

Giant Steps ‘Wombat Creek’ 

Pemberton, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Margaret River,  WA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Yarra Valley, VIC

55

57

64  |  14

72

110

88  |  18

 

All credit card transactions will incur a 1% surcharge to cover bank fees charged

All items incur a surcharge of 15% on Public Holidays.


